Proposed West End-Collegiate Historic District Extension

339 31

343 32

West End-Collegiate
Historic District

393

W 79 St

06€

257
oy W 78St

A

09¢€

260

251

41

235
230

259
L m W 75 St )
@ = >
S vs) oS 3
i £ & % 5» Upper West Side/
& 2] ] CS g Central Park West
el © I S 3 Historic District
3 o z 3 >
‘-<U 01 <
50 W 74 St
319 2!
220 W 73 St
7317 23
W 72 St
West 71st Street
Historic District
7 35
« N 5 W 71 St
» 250 S R
————1 -
Feet W 70 St

[PROPOSED]
West End-Collegiate
Historic District Extension
Borough of Manhattan, NY
Landmarks Preservation Commission

Calendared: November 16, 2010
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